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UPCOMING EVENTS 

Thursday 21st December  General Meeting 7:30pm Dr. Price Rooms, Little St. Toowoomba. 
 

Sunday 24th December Greg’s Park To Pub run. Meet 9:30am Kmart upper car park for a short run 
to Steele Rudd Park for BYO morning tea. Then travelling via Greenmount 
on the back roads to the Bull & Barley in Cambooya for lunch. Numbers will 
be required by the December meeting. 
 

2024  

Wednesday 17th January Deb’s run to Ozcare Aged Facility, McDougal St, Glenvale. Morning tea 
supplied. More details during December’s meeting. 
 

Thursday 18th January General Meeting 7:30pm Dr. Price Rooms, Little St. Toowoomba. 
 

27th & 28th January Allora Heritage Weekend. Entry $10pp. 
 

3rd & 4th February Toowoomba Swap 2024 at the Toowoomba Showgrounds. Hosted by the 
Darling Downs Veteran & Vintage Motor Club. 
 

Thursday 15th February  General Meeting 7:30pm Dr. Price Rooms, Little St. Toowoomba. 
 

March CAR Inc Meeting. Date and location TBC. 
 

Thursday 21st March  General Meeting 7:30pm Dr. Price Rooms, Little St. Toowoomba. 
 

Thursday 18th April  General Meeting 7:30pm Dr. Price Rooms, Little St. Toowoomba. 
 

Thursday 16th May  General Meeting 7:30pm Dr. Price Rooms, Little St. Toowoomba. 
 

Sunday 19th May  David Hack Classic Meet. Toowoomba Aerodrome, Spitfire Street. 8:30am 
to 2:30pm. 
 

Thursday 20th June  General Meeting 7:30pm Dr. Price Rooms, Little St. Toowoomba. 
 


